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Women / XD / Sr A
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michaela Todaro570
Gymettes

8.725 8.875 9.3509.150 36.100
14 3 1 3 1 

1 

Rachel Lloyd654
Classics

8.900 9.150 9.3008.700 36.050
9T 1 4T 4 2 

2 

Emily McKenzie569
Gymettes

9.225 8.300 9.2508.700 35.475
3 8 4T 5T 3 

3 

Sydney Nickens301
Apollo

9.250 9.000 8.7508.350 35.350
2 2 8 15 4 

4 

Katherine Dow464
Cardinal

9.025 8.550 9.1758.300 35.050
7 6 9 8T 5 

5 

Nicole Zwergel571
Gymettes

8.875 8.775 9.1758.150 34.975
11 5 10T 8T 6 

6 

Caitlyn King568
Gymettes

8.750 8.800 9.1508.150 34.850
13 4 10T 10T 7 

7 

Abigail Pepe1210
Hurricane

8.525 8.050 9.5008.550 34.625
15 10 6 1 8 

8 

Anna Vogus467
Cardinal

9.050 8.400 9.0507.800 34.300
4T 7 13 13 9 

9 

Taylor Rogers1541
OT

8.825 7.450 9.4258.450 34.150
12 14 7 2 10 

10 

Sydney Edwards1207
Hurricane

8.150 7.800 9.2508.800 34.000
18 12 2 5T 11 

11 

Talayna Reed303
Apollo

9.350 7.550 8.1008.750 33.750
1 13 3 18 12 

12 

Lauren Prestenbach466
Cardinal

9.050 8.000 8.4008.150 33.600
4T 11 10T 16 13 

13 

Courtney Byard234
ACPR

9.050 8.200 9.2007.050 33.500
4T 9 17 7 14 

14 

Anneliese Fantini465
Cardinal

8.900 7.125 8.8507.600 32.475
9T 16 14 14 15 

15 

Dezarae Coleman952
Faulkner's

8.400 6.200 9.1257.150 30.875
16 17 16 12 16 

16 

Stacey Twisdale1213
Hurricane

8.925 0.000 9.1507.300 25.375
8 18 15 10T 17 

17 

Skye Anne Tschoepe951
Faulkner's

8.350 7.400 8.2000.000 23.950
17 15 18 17 18 

18 
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